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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 39 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 ПРИМЕНКО Іван
2 3 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данил
3 5 РЕБЕНОК Ростислав
4 6 БІЛИЙ Всеволод
5 7 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис
6 8 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян
7 9 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин
8 10 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Захар
9 12 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій

10 13 ШИМЕНЮК Максим
11 16 МАРУЩАК Ілля
12 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Макси
12 БАСАРАБ Ярослав
12 ВИТВИЦЬКИЙ Ренат
12 БОЖКО Марк
12 ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап
12 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк
12 ГОРОШКО Гліб
12 БУТИРІН Михайло
12 ДУРДА Станіслав
12 ДРАПАК Антон
12 ЛЕСНЯК Олександр
12 КОЗАК Юрій
12 КОЛОС Арсен
12 КУЛЄШОВ Михайло

12 ЛУЦЬО Павло
12 КУЧМАР Григорій
12 МЕЛЬНИК Дмитро
12 ПАНКОВ Костянтин
12 МАРТИНЮК Остап
12 МОВЧАН Гліб
12 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс
12 ПРЯДКА Максим
12 СУПОНІН Єгор
12 УХАНСЬКИЙ Васил
12 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій
12 ШЕЙН Андрій
12 ШАРАМ Устим
12 ШМАТЬКО Іван
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Overall number of participants: 39
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 11
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

39 fencers

1 poules: round

39 fencers
6 poules (3 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : regions, clubs
39 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 39 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

МОВЧАН Гліб  0  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 0 19 3
ДУРДА Станіслав  V V1 V V3 1  0 0,667 4 13 2
МАРУЩАК Ілля  3  0  3  V  0  V 0,333 -2 14 5
ВИТВИЦЬКИЙ Ренат  2  0  V  2  0  0 0,167 -15 8 7
КУЧМАР Григорій  3  1  0  V  1  1 0,167 -11 10 6
ПРИМЕНКО Іван  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк  3  V  3  V  V  1 0,500 6 19 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

СУПОНІН Єгор  2  0  0  2  V 0,200 -11 8 6
ГОРОШКО Гліб  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 10 18 2
КОЛОС Арсен  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данило  V  2  0  V  V 0,600 3 14 3
МЕЛЬНИК Дмитро  V  0  1  1  3 0,200 -9 9 5
ПАНКОВ Костянтин  3  0  2  2  V 0,200 -8 11 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Максим  1  0  1  2  0 0,000 -16 4 6
БОЖКО Марк  V  V  V  0  0 0,600 2 12 3
ШИМЕНЮК Максим  V  1 V2  2  0 0,400 -4 9 4
ЛЕСНЯК Олександр  V  0  1  1  0 0,200 -9 6 5
РЕБЕНОК Ростислав  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 8 17 2
ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Максим  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

БІЛИЙ Всеволод  3  V  V  2  2 0,400 1 15 4
УХАНСЬКИЙ Василь  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 2 15 3
КУЛЄШОВ Михайло  1  1  2  0  0 0,000 -16 4 6
ПРЯДКА Максим  2  2  V  0  2 0,200 -8 10 5
ДРАПАК Антон  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
ГЕРАСИМЧУК Захар V3 V3  V  V  3 0,800 7 17 2

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 21 1
МАРТИНЮК Остап  1  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 6 19 3
ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 21 2
КОЗАК Юрій  0  2  3 V3 V  V 0,500 0 16 4
ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій  0  1  1  3  2  V 0,167 -9 11 6
ШАРАМ Устим  0  V  0  1 V3  3 0,333 -9 11 5
ШЕЙН Андрій  1  1  2  0  2  V 0,167 -13 10 7
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Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

БУТИРІН Михайло  V  3  V  2  1  V 0,500 3 18 3
КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян  2  0  V V3 V  V 0,667 3 17 2
ЛУЦЬО Павло  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1
МЕЛЬНИК Юстин  0  1  0  V V3 3 0,333 -9 11 6
ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап  V  2  1  2  V  V 0,500 0 17 4
БАСАРАБ Ярослав  V  0  1  2  2  0 0,167 -11 9 7
ШМАТЬКО Іван  1  3  3  V  2  V 0,333 -2 17 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Ма 1,000 19 20 qualifier
2 ПРИМЕНКО Іван 1,000 18 24 qualifier
3 ЛУЦЬО Павло 1,000 16 24 qualifier
4 КОЛОС Арсен 1,000 15 20 qualifier
5 ДРАПАК Антон 1,000 14 20 qualifier
6 КУЗЬМЕНКО Ден 0,833 15 21 qualifier
7 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій 0,833 10 21 qualifier
8 ГОРОШКО Гліб 0,800 10 18 qualifier
9 РЕБЕНОК Ростисл 0,800 8 17 qualifier

10 ГЕРАСИМЧУК За 0,800 7 17 qualifier
11 МАРТИНЮК Оста 0,667 6 19 qualifier
12 ДУРДА Станіслав 0,667 4 13 qualifier
13 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян 0,667 3 17 qualifier
14 МОВЧАН Гліб 0,667 0 19 qualifier
15 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Дан 0,600 3 14 qualifier
16 УХАНСЬКИЙ Вас 0,600 2 15 qualifier
17 БОЖКО Марк 0,600 2 12 qualifier
18 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк 0,500 6 19 qualifier
19 БУТИРІН Михайло 0,500 3 18 qualifier
20 ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап 0,500 0 17 qualifier
21 КОЗАК Юрій 0,500 0 16 qualifier
22 БІЛИЙ Всеволод 0,400 1 15 qualifier
23 ШИМЕНЮК Макс 0,400 -4 9 qualifier
24 ШМАТЬКО Іван 0,333 -2 17 qualifier
25 МАРУЩАК Ілля 0,333 -2 14 qualifier
26 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин 0,333 -9 11 qualifier
26 ШАРАМ Устим 0,333 -9 11 qualifier
28 ПАНКОВ Костянт 0,200 -8 11 qualifier
29 ПРЯДКА Максим 0,200 -8 10 qualifier
30 МЕЛЬНИК Дмитро 0,200 -9 9 qualifier
31 ЛЕСНЯК Олександ 0,200 -9 6 qualifier
32 СУПОНІН Єгор 0,200 -11 8 qualifier
33 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій 0,167 -9 11 qualifier
34 КУЧМАР Григорій 0,167 -11 10 qualifier
35 БАСАРАБ Ярослав 0,167 -11 9 qualifier
36 ШЕЙН Андрій 0,167 -13 10 qualifier
37 ВИТВИЦЬКИЙ Ре 0,167 -15 8 qualifier
38 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Мак 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
38 КУЛЄШОВ Михай 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Ма 1,000 19 20 qualifier
2 ПРИМЕНКО Іван 1,000 18 24 qualifier
3 ЛУЦЬО Павло 1,000 16 24 qualifier
4 КОЛОС Арсен 1,000 15 20 qualifier
5 ДРАПАК Антон 1,000 14 20 qualifier
6 КУЗЬМЕНКО Ден 0,833 15 21 qualifier
7 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій 0,833 10 21 qualifier
8 ГОРОШКО Гліб 0,800 10 18 qualifier
9 РЕБЕНОК Ростисл 0,800 8 17 qualifier

10 ГЕРАСИМЧУК За 0,800 7 17 qualifier
11 МАРТИНЮК Оста 0,667 6 19 qualifier
12 ДУРДА Станіслав 0,667 4 13 qualifier
13 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян 0,667 3 17 qualifier
14 МОВЧАН Гліб 0,667 0 19 qualifier
15 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Дан 0,600 3 14 qualifier
16 УХАНСЬКИЙ Вас 0,600 2 15 qualifier
17 БОЖКО Марк 0,600 2 12 qualifier
18 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк 0,500 6 19 qualifier
19 БУТИРІН Михайло 0,500 3 18 qualifier
20 ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап 0,500 0 17 qualifier
21 КОЗАК Юрій 0,500 0 16 qualifier
22 БІЛИЙ Всеволод 0,400 1 15 qualifier
23 ШИМЕНЮК Макс 0,400 -4 9 qualifier
24 ШМАТЬКО Іван 0,333 -2 17 qualifier
25 МАРУЩАК Ілля 0,333 -2 14 qualifier
26 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин 0,333 -9 11 qualifier
26 ШАРАМ Устим 0,333 -9 11 qualifier
28 ПАНКОВ Костянт 0,200 -8 11 qualifier
29 ПРЯДКА Максим 0,200 -8 10 qualifier
30 МЕЛЬНИК Дмитро 0,200 -9 9 qualifier
31 ЛЕСНЯК Олександ 0,200 -9 6 qualifier
32 СУПОНІН Єгор 0,200 -11 8 qualifier
33 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій 0,167 -9 11 qualifier
34 КУЧМАР Григорій 0,167 -11 10 qualifier
35 БАСАРАБ Ярослав 0,167 -11 9 qualifier
36 ШЕЙН Андрій 0,167 -13 10 qualifier
37 ВИТВИЦЬКИЙ Ре 0,167 -15 8 qualifier
38 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Мак 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
38 КУЛЄШОВ Михай 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
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1 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій

32 СУПОНІН Єгор 10/4

17 БОЖКО Марк

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 УХАНСЬКИЙ Васил

9 РЕБЕНОК Ростислав

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 ШМАТЬКО Іван

25 МАРУЩАК Ілля

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 ГОРОШКО Гліб

5 ДРАПАК Антон

60 --------- ---

37 ВИТВИЦЬКИЙ Рена

28 ПАНКОВ Костянтин 10/3

21 КОЗАК Юрій

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 ДУРДА Станіслав

13 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап

29 ПРЯДКА Максим

36 ШЕЙН Андрій 10/4

61 --------- ---

4 КОЛОС Арсен

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Tableau of 32

СУПОНІН Єгор
10/1

БОЖКО Марк

УХАНСЬКИЙ Васил
10/9

РЕБЕНОК Ростислав

ШМАТЬКО Іван
10/9

МАРУЩАК Ілля

ГОРОШКО Гліб
10/9

ДРАПАК Антон

ПАНКОВ Костянтин
10/7

КОЗАК Юрій

ДУРДА Станіслав
10/6

КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян

ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап
10/4

ПРЯДКА Максим

КОЛОС Арсен
10/0

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Tableau of 16

УХАНСЬКИЙ Васил

10/6

ШМАТЬКО Іван

ГОРОШКО Гліб

10/9

ДРАПАК Антон

КОЗАК Юрій

10/9

ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап

КОЛОС Арсен

10/2

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

ШМАТЬКО Іван

КОЗАК Юрій

КОЛОС Арсен
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3 ЛУЦЬО Павло

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 БАСАРАБ Ярослав

30 МЕЛЬНИК Дмитро 10/7

19 БУТИРІН Михайло

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 МОВЧАН Гліб

11 МАРТИНЮК Остап

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 БІЛИЙ Всеволод

27 ШАРАМ Устим

38 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Макси 10/6

59 --------- ---

6 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис

7 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій

58 --------- ---

39 КУЛЄШОВ Михайло

26 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин 10/2

23 ШИМЕНЮК Максим

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха

15 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данил

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк

31 ЛЕСНЯК Олександр

34 КУЧМАР Григорій 10/7

63 --------- ---

2 ПРИМЕНКО Іван

ЛУЦЬО Павло

Tableau of 32

БАСАРАБ Ярослав
10/4

БУТИРІН Михайло

МОВЧАН Гліб
10/4

МАРТИНЮК Остап

БІЛИЙ Всеволод
10/4

БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Макси

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис
10/0

ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій

МЕЛЬНИК Юстин
10/0

ШИМЕНЮК Максим

ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха
10/9

МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данил

ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк
10/3

ЛЕСНЯК Олександр

ПРИМЕНКО Іван
10/2

ЛУЦЬО Павло

Tableau of 16

БУТИРІН Михайло

10/7

БІЛИЙ Всеволод

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис

10/7

МЕЛЬНИК Юстин

ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха

10/5

МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данил

ПРИМЕНКО Іван

10/9

ЛУЦЬО Павло

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис

ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха

ПРИМЕНКО Іван
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1 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Tableau of 8

8 ШМАТЬКО Іван 10/4

5 КОЗАК Юрій

4 КОЛОС Арсен 10/4

3 ЛУЦЬО Павло

6 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис 10/9

7 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха

2 ПРИМЕНКО Іван 10/5

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Semi-finals

КОЛОС Арсен
10/6

ЛУЦЬО Павло

ПРИМЕНКО Іван
10/6

КОЛОС Арсен

Final

ПРИМЕНКО Іван

10/3

КОЛОС Арсен
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ 2014 бр Голдій,Орліковський
2 ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2015 ІІю Применко
3 ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак,Петрус
3 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Максим КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
5 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2014 Плишевський,Симоненко
6 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Захар ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2014 бр Плишевський,Симоненко
7 КОЗАК Юрій КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
8 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕХТ 2014 ІІІю Калашнік,Соколов,Соколо
9 ДРАПАК Антон КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 бр Хрущ,Горчанюк

10 ГОРОШКО Гліб ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2014 ІІю Плишевський,Симоненко
11 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данило КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
12 УХАНСЬКИЙ Василь ІФОДЮСШ 2014 ІІю Теліжин
13 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮСШ 4 2014 Ію Люльченко
14 ВОЛИНЕЦЬ Остап ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2014 бр Шостацький
15 БІЛИЙ Всеволод УНІФЕХТ 2014 ІІІю Калашнік,Соколов,Соколо
16 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
17 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак
18 РЕБЕНОК Ростислав ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2014 ІІю Чмерека
19 МАРТИНЮК Остап ДЮСШ АВАНГАРД 2016 Ію Мартинюк
20 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Оремуш
21 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян ЛАФ 2015 бр Голдій,Семеряк
22 МОВЧАН Гліб КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль.Гаранджа
23 БОЖКО Марк ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2015 бр Шостацький
24 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 ІІю Хрущ,Горчанюк
25 ШИМЕНЮК Максим ФК МАЕСТРО 2015 бр Бочаров,Курган
26 МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
27 ПАНКОВ Костянтин ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Горецький
28 ПРЯДКА Максим КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2015 бр Семенюк
29 ЛЕСНЯК Олександр КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль
30 СУПОНІН Єгор ДЮСШ АВАНГАРД 2016 Ію Юрковський
31 БАСАРАБ Ярослав КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2016 бр Семенюк
32 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Максим ЗОЛОТА ШПАГА 2015 бр Кокотєєв
33 ШАРАМ Устим КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль
34 МЕЛЬНИК Дмитро КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Семенюк
35 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій ІФОДЮСШ 2015 ІІю Теліжин
36 КУЧМАР Григорій СПАРТА 2015 бр Кочергін
37 ШЕЙН Андрій КЗДЮСШ ІМДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2017 бр Свистіль,Гаранджа
38 ВИТВИЦЬКИЙ Ренат ІФОДЮСШ 2015 бр Теліжин
39 КУЛЄШОВ Михайло ЛАФ 2015 бр Голдій
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